REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
Redevelopment Commission Claims February 22, 2018 for approval

324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA
Plews Shadley Racher & Braun LLP
Selge Construction Co, Inc.

Kolata Enterprises LLC

Hull & Associates Inc.

Walsh & Kelly Inc.

Aecom

Joseph A Dzierla & Associates, Inc.

422 FUND WEST WASHINGTON DEVELOPMENT TIF
Robert Tharbs

429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT TiF
Lawson-Fisher Associates

Total

Total Of Both Columns

Claims
submitted

1,250.50
143,522.83
540.00
4,671.97
23,151.25
30,123.01
9,500.00

7,377.73
220,137.29

243,426.71

Explanation of Project

Environmental - General

Western Ave & Olive

Professional Service

GW & Vapor Intrusion Evaluation

Monroe St. Parking Lot / Fellows Streetscape

South Shore Line Station Alternatives Feasibility Study
Ziker Bldg.

Rent Assist-Colfax

Corby St. Storms Sewer System Fvaluation

ltems added
after Agenda
Distributed

23,289.42

23,289.42




