REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION Redevelopment Commission Claims February 22, 2018 for approval	Claims submitted	Explanation of Project	Items added after Agenda Distributed
324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA Plews Shadley Racher & Braun LLP Selge Construction Co, Inc. Kolata Enterprises LLC Hull & Associates Inc. Walsh & Kelly Inc. Aecom Joseph A Dzierla & Associates, Inc.	143,522.83 540.00 4,671.97 23,151.25 30,123.01	Environmental - General Western Ave & Olive Professional Service GW & Vapor Intrusion Evaluation Monroe St. Parking Lot / Fellows Streetscape South Shore Line Station Alternatives Feasibility Study Ziker Bldg.	
422 FUND WEST WASHINGTON DEVELOPMENT TIF Robert Tharbs		Rent Assist-Colfax	23,289.42
429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT TIF Lawson-Fisher Associates	7,377.73	Corby St. Storms Sewer System Evaluation	
Total	220,137.29		23,289.42
Total Of Both Columns	243,426.71		